38
Revision opening – single-part REV-S
Model DN
Ø d
[mm]
W
[mm]
Ø W
[mm]
H
[mm]
Silt box
volume [ l ]
Flow rate
[l/s]
REV-100-E-S 100 110 190 - 199 - -
REV-100-RD-S 100 110 - 218 199 - -
REV-125-E-S 125 125 190 - 204 - -
REV-125-RD-S 125 125 - 218 204 - -
REV-150-E-S 150 160 190 - 208 - -
REV-150-RD-S 150 160 - 218 208 - -
Cover variants2)
 Plate cover, M125 (tight closing)
 Plate cover, M125 (hole perforated)
Description for use in tenders